1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

BRIGHTON LICENSEES/CAPTAINS TROPHY (1986-)

P ROXBEE (ROMANS)

DENNIS ALDERSON (ALBION)

P ROXBEE (ROMANS)

DENNIS ALDERSON (ALBION)

P WEST (SUDELEY)

PETER PIGGOT (GEORGE)

NOT PLAYED

STEVE PARKER (DOVER)

PHIL HORNSBY (ROMANS)
STEVE PARKER (DOVER)
SANDRA RACE (ALBION)
SANDRA RACE (ALBION)

BOB CLARK (DYKE)

NOT PLAYED

NOT PLAYED

JIM FARR (QUEEN VIC)

TONY THWAITES (WINDMILL)
TONY THWAITES (WINDMILL)
NOT PLAYED

GARETH CORNFORD (WINDMILL)
GARETH CORNFORD (WINDMILL)
ROY CHUTER (DUKE OF WELLINGTON)
ROY CHUTER (DUKE OF WELLINGTON)
GREG CHAPMAN (MONTREAL)
MERT ADATEPE (ATLAS)

MERT ADATEPE (ATLAS)

MERT ADATEPE (ATLAS)

MERT ADATEPE (ATLAS)

(CAPTAINS also from 2014)

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

MICK POPE (BLUE ANCHOR)

TONY JENNER (ALBION FISH’GATE)
DAVE REEVES (HOLLINGBURY)

JEAN BRACKENRIDGE (COUNTY OAK B)
MATTHEW KNIGHT (POCKET ROCKET A)
MATTHEW KNIGHT (POCKET ROCKET A)

beat
beat
beat
beat
beat
beat

beat
beat
beat
beat
beat
beat

beat
beat
beat

beat
beat
beat
beat
beat
beat
beat
beat
beat

beat
beat
beat
beat
beat
beat

PETER PIGGOT (GEORGE)
MAXINE PARKER (DOVER)
MAXINE PARKER (DOVER)

GRAHAM TAYLOR (CUTHBERT)
NEIL NICOL (KENDAL)
NEIL NICOL (KENDAL)

GARY COOPER (RACEHILL)

WAYNE PRYOR (RACEHORSE)

GARETH CORNFORD (WINDMILL)

BRAD WESCOTT (DUKE OF WELLINGTON)
ALAN JONES (ALBION)

RYAN BERRET (BIB & TUCKER)

RYAN BERRET (BIB & TUCKER)

ALEX MATTHEWS (BIB & TUCKER)

ALAN GRAHAM (BRANCH)

KEVIN STONER (ALBION)

KEVIN STONER (HIKERS REST)

GARY MECHAN (MONTREAL)

MATTHEW KNIGHT (ALBION FISHERSGATE)
GARY MECHAN (MONTREAL)

JEAN BRACKENRIDGE (COUNTY OAK B)



